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Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

In Harvard In United
University States

(7,884) (321,747)

Harvard University

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Maria Shubina

In North
America

(360,678)

Rankings

Total H 23 #3,257 #108,204 #122,424
Last 6 year H 15 #4,358 #127,077 #143,181
Last 6 year H/total H  0.652
Total i10 35 #3,049 #105,110 #119,426
Last 6 years i10 21 #3,888 #120,066 #135,774
Last 6 years i10 / Total 0.600
i10
Total Citation 2,890 #3,408 #105,195 #118,088
Last 6 years Citation 1,095 #4,652 #125,599 #140,707
Last 6 years Citation/ 0.379
Total Citation
Medical and Health #1182 #16,696 #19,138
Sciences * (2,588) * (42,319) * (47,775) *
Biostatistics * #46 #570 #615

(73) * (1,204) * (1,293) *

www.adscientificindex.com

World

(1,613,387)

#367,891
#439,145

#388,669
#437,310

#314,142
#403,453

#53,889
(187,573) *
#1,176
(2,590) *

Date

1 29.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/maria-shubina/4512842
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